SONNTAG
24.05.2015

Uhrzeit

15:30

16:00

Kohlrabizirkus

Altes Landratsamt

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

CLIEUT
17:00

Hologram_
17:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

Empathy Test
18:30

Black Lung
18:20

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

Beborn Beton
19:50

Orphx
19:40

21:00

Moritzbastei

Red Bull Arena

RB Leipzig
Vs.
Greuther Fiirth
15:30-17:30

Felsenkeller

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

Viva La Féte
21:10

Mono No Aware
21:10

Gerechtigkeits Liga
21:00

22:30

22:45

23:00

23:15

23:30

23:45

00:00

Open End

Sektion B
22:00

Eisregen
17:00

agra-Treffenpark

NonTox LE

Novastorm
16:00

Arise-X
17:15

Clan of Xymox
19:25

Glenn Love
18:30

Dark Funeral
21:10

London After
Midnight
20:50

INTENT:OUTTAKE
19:45

Dark Flower

Taubchenthal

Uhrzeit

15:30

16:00

17:00

17:15

Unterschicht
17:30

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

Terrorfrequenz
18:40

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

Noisuf-X
21:00

God Seed
22:50

Mono Inc.
22:50

agra 4.2
02:00 - Thomas Rainer

TANZFLACHE 2

EBM,ELECTRO,
INDUSTRIAL

DJs:
Crashzkitt
fealXX
Endark
erk
BOTOX

XMH
20:00

20:00

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

Modulate
21:20

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30

Centhron
22:40

22:45

23:00

23:15

23:30

23:45

00:00

Open End




